
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Mazur Evgeniy A.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics; Selected chapters on higher mathematics
 M20-190, M20-191, M20-192, M20-197, M20-493  ДОТ

Fri, 25 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M20-105, M20-107, M20-117  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical methods of solid state physics  M19-509  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S18-602  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M20-601, M20-612  ДОТ
Fri, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S18-602  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical methods of solid state physics  M19-509  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected chapters on higher mathematics  M20-190, M20-191, M20-192,

M20-197  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M20-105, M20-107, M20-117  ДОТ
Thu, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M20-106, M20-115  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M20-100  ДОТ
Fri, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M20-101, M20-102, M20-165  ДОТ


